
Campground  
Host

1

Standard campsite

Smaller campsite

Extra large campsite

Unsealed road

Walk path

Sheltered barbecue

Sheltered picnic table

Toilets

Water (not suitable for drinking)

Information

1

Legend

N
map not to scale

1

1

to Homestead

3

6

9

10 11 12

14
15

Miliyanha
MILLSTREAM CHICHESTER NATIONAL PARK

22

44

55

77
88

13

16

17
1818

19

202121

2222

2323

24

25

26

2727


